TUNE UP 2019

2606

SARNIA YACHT CLUB

26

6.12
7.19
4.58
6.12
7.19
7.19
7.19

Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance

CORR ELAP S/Mi
TIME

nm
nm
nm
nm
nm
nm
nm

BEHND

0

1
3

18
34

SCORE PROG. BY - QuickScore 716-872-

MORC
Race Date: 08-JUL-2008 Comments:
MORC C Start Time 18:20:00
MORC B Start Time 18:20:00
MORC JOG Start Time 18:15:00
CR_ASPIN Start Time 18:15:00
OPEN A Start Time 18:35:00
OPEN B Start Time 18:30:00
OPEN C Start Time 18:25:00
DIV SAIL FINISH
RNK BOAT NAME NUMBER RATING TIME
MORC C
1 LUNATIC FRINGE 44121 199 19:25:00
2 INSTANT 15283 194 19:31:49
DNF 4 Catch 22 21 194
MORC JOG
1 Princess Ferry 289 183 18:55:03
2 CELTIC LADY 8 183 19:05:20
CR_ASPIN
1 KNOT LAST 15535 177 19:20:15
OPEN A
1 GIRLFRIEND CAN100 66 19:30:53
OPEN B
1 JEANS CAN33 93 19:27:31
OPEN C
1 CYGNUS 5231 135 19:29:50
2 FIVE STAR 5512 132 19:29:41
3 MISCHIEF 14036 135 19:30:16
4 PULSE 25009 138 19:32:26
5 CHANGES IN LAT 7280 156 19:36:28
TOTAL BOATS SCORED = 13
Results printed on 08-JUL-2008 05:01:50
Results Questions? Contact: SPIKE



